2004
Jeep
Wrangler 2dr Rubicon
1J4FA69S04P741657

Year:
Make:
Model:
VIN:

SAFETY

- Driver & front passenger next
generation airbags

INTERIOR

- Cargo tie down loops

- Courtesy/underhood lamps

- Glove box w/lock

- Sport bar w/full padding

- Aux 12-volt pwr outlet

- Fixed antenna

- (4) speakers

- AM/FM stereo w/compact disc-inc:
changer control

- Tilt steering column

- Black diamond plate sill guards

- Front/rear seat/wheelhouse/cargo
area carpeting

- Full-length floor console

- Folding rear seat

- Tip & slide passenger seat

- Cloth reclining high-back front
bucket seats

EXTERIOR

- Variable intermittent windshield
wipers

- Fold away exterior mirrors

- Premium fender flares

- Fog lamps

- Folding soft top w/plastic windows

MECHANICAL

Engine:

Transmission:

Exterior
Interior:

- 19 gallon fuel tank

- Tethered gas cap

- 4-wheel pwr disc brakes

- Pwr steering

- (5) 16" x 8" "Moab" wheels

- Full size spare tire w/outside carrier
- LT245/75R16 on/off road BSW tires
- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- High pressure gas-charged shock
absorbers

Straight 6 Cylinder Engine
4-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
1 Black (PX8)

Dark Slate Gray

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

- Multilink suspension w/solid axles,
coil spring

- Tow hooks-inc: (2) front, (1) rear
- Skid plates-inc: transfer case, fuel
tank

- 117-amp alternator

- 600-CCA maintenance free battery
- 4.11 axle ratio

- HD Dana 44/226MM rear axle

- HD Dana M44/216MM front axle

- 4:1 Rocktrac HD part-time 4WD
system

- Tru-lok front/rear differential

- HD 5-speed manual transmission

- 4.0L SMFI |16 "Power Tech" engine

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[NAS] 50 State Emissions

[DG6] 4 Speed Automatic Transmission

[24] Powertrain

e 4.0L I6 engine
e 4-speed auto trans

[2U] Rubicon Quick Order PKG

e *Contents listed in STD Equipment*
Paint
[AEM] Dual Top Group

e hard top
e easy-folding soft top in matching colors

[HAA] Air Conditioning
[GCF] Full Metal Doors W/Roll Up
Windows
[CLC] Front Floor Mats
[GNN] Auto Dimming Rearview Mirror
e lamps
e Ccompass
e temp display
[GXX] Sentry Key Theft Deterrent
System
[RCU] 7 Speakers

e (1) subwoofer
e (6) speakers

[sCL] Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel
e speed control

[GcD] Deep Tint Sunscreen Glass
e rear quarter & liftgate glass

Original Shipping Charge

$25,450.00

$0
$825
$0
$0

$150
$1,560

$895
$125

$30
$220

$75

$295
$300

$365

$610

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$30,900.00

MonroneyLabels.com

CARROWAY PRE-
OWNED OF MINDEN

www.carrowaypreowned.com
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